
PO BOX 427 SALAMANDER BAY NSW 2317

 Q u a l i t y  S c a l e  M o d e l s
ABN:16 139 014 467

Phone: 0418 282 564//
//   Fax: 02 4981 2945 Email: info@southernrailmodels.com.au

southernrailmodels.com.au

NAME:

ADDRESS: P CODE:

H PHONE: MOBILE: EMAIL:

I enclose my cheque / money order for $........................ Made payable to Southern Rail

Direct Deposit: BSB 112 879 A/C 457 156 451  Please use your name as the Reference

Please Charge my Credit Card

I                                (insert name) hereby give Southern Rail authority to automatically deduct the remaining 
balance of my above order from my nominated Credit Card  (as noted above) shortly before my model has arrived in stock and ready to 
be despatched.

Signed:                                     Date:          

Automatic Payment of Balance

for $.......................................................................................... 

CARD NUMBER:  _ _ _ _   _ _ _ _   _ _ _ _   _ _ _ _ EXPIRY:  _  _  /  _  _ 
NAME ON CARD: 

SIGNED: DATE: 

You may cancel this payment option at any time by contacting us with your order details

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

PRICE

PRICE

HON3 ½
QTY

QTY

TOTAL

TOTAL

QR VAK & VGK COAL & WHEAT HOPPERS ORDER FORM

VAK COAL HOPPER

VGK WHEAT HOPPER

POSTAGE: REGISTERED & INSURED ANYWHERE IN AUSTRALIA

DEPOSITS PER 4 CAR SET:
TOTAL PRICE $

4 CAR COAL HOPPER SET - VAK - STAINLESS STEEL - QR BLUE-  CIRCA 1979 
4 CAR COAL HOPPER SET - VAK - STAINLESS STEEL - QR BLUE-  CIRCA 1979  
4 CAR COAL HOPPER SET - VAK - STAINLESS STEEL - QR BLUE-  CIRCA 1979 
4 CAR COAL HOPPER SET - VAK - STAINLESS STEEL - QR BLUE-  CIRCA 1979 
4 CAR COAL HOPPER SET - VAKM - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - QR BLUE - CIRCA 1991 
4 CAR COAL HOPPER SET - VAKM - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - PATCHES QR RED - CIRCA 1991 
4 CAR COAL HOPPER SET - VAKM - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - QR RED - CIRCA 1991 
4 CAR COAL HOPPER SET - VAKMB - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - QR RED - CIRCA 2005 
4 CAR COAL HOPPER SET - VAKQ - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - PATCHES QR RED - CIRCA 2006 
4 CAR COAL HOPPER SET - VAKQ - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - QR RED - CIRCA 2006 
4 CAR COAL HOPPER SET - VAKMQ - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - PATCHES QR RED - CIRCA 2011 
4 CAR COAL HOPPER SET - VAKMQ - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - QR RED - CIRCA 2011 

4 CAR WHEAT HOPPER SET - VGK - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - PATCHES QR RED - CIRCA 2001 
4 CAR WHEAT HOPPER SET - VGK - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - PATCHES QR RED - CIRCA 2001 
4 CAR WHEAT HOPPER SET - VGK - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - QR RED - CIRCA 2001 
4 CAR WHEAT HOPPER SET - VGK - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - QR RED - CIRCA 2001 
4 CAR WHEAT HOPPER SET - VAKG - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - PATCHES QR RED - CIRCA 2002 
4 CAR WHEAT HOPPER SET - VAKG - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - PATCHES QR RED - CIRCA 2002 
4 CAR WHEAT HOPPER SET - VAKG - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - QR RED - CIRCA 2002 
4 CAR WHEAT HOPPER SET - VAKG - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - QR RED - CIRCA 2002 
4 CAR WHEAT HOPPER SET - VGKM - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - PATCHES QR RED - CIRCA 2011 
4 CAR WHEAT HOPPER SET - VGMK - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - PATCHES QR RED - CIRCA 2001 
4 CAR WHEAT HOPPER SET - VGMK - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - PATHES QR RED - CIRCA 2001 
4 CAR WHEAT HOPPER SET - VGMK - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - PATHES QR RED - CIRCA 2001  

VAK 01
VAK 02
VAK 03
VAK 04
VAK 05
VAK 06
VAK 07
VAK 08
VAK 09
VAK 10
VAK 11
VAK 12

$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00

VGK 01
VGK 02
VGK 03
VGK 04
VGK 05
VGK 06
VGK 07
VGK 08
VGK 09
VGK 10
VGK 11
VGK 12

$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00

$100.00

1 X4 CAR SET
2 X4 CAR SET
3 X4 CAR SET
4 X4 CAR SET

$16.00
$20.00
$24.00
$28.00

BALANCE PAYABLE $

SR010512

BUY DIRECT FROM SOUTHERN RAIL MODELS OR THIS PREMIUM RETAILER

HO QTY




