

QR VAK & VGK COAL & WHEAT HOPPERS ORDER FORM

PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	HO QTY	HO 3 1/2 QTY	TOTAL
VAK COAL HOPPER					
VAK 01	4 CAR COAL HOPPER SET - VAK - STAINLESS STEEL - QR BLUE- CIRCA 1979	\$235.00			
VAK 02	4 CAR COAL HOPPER SET - VAK - STAINLESS STEEL - QR BLUE- CIRCA 1979	\$235.00			
VAK 03	4 CAR COAL HOPPER SET - VAK - STAINLESS STEEL - QR BLUE- CIRCA 1979	\$235.00			
VAK 04	4 CAR COAL HOPPER SET - VAK - STAINLESS STEEL - QR BLUE- CIRCA 1979	\$235.00			
VAK 05	4 CAR COAL HOPPER SET - VAKM - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - QR BLUE - CIRCA 1991	\$235.00			
VAK 06	4 CAR COAL HOPPER SET - VAKM - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - PATCHES QR RED - CIRCA 1991	\$235.00			
VAK 07	4 CAR COAL HOPPER SET - VAKM - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - QR RED - CIRCA 1991	\$235.00			
VAK 08	4 CAR COAL HOPPER SET - VAKMB - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - QR RED - CIRCA 2005	\$235.00			
VAK 09	4 CAR COAL HOPPER SET - VAKQ - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - PATCHES QR RED - CIRCA 2006	\$235.00			
VAK 10	4 CAR COAL HOPPER SET - VAKQ - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - QR RED - CIRCA 2006	\$235.00			
VAK 11	4 CAR COAL HOPPER SET - VAKMQ - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - PATCHES QR RED - CIRCA 2011	\$235.00			
VAK 12	4 CAR COAL HOPPER SET - VAKMQ - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - QR RED - CIRCA 2011	\$235.00			

VGK WHEAT HOPPER					
VGK 01	4 CAR WHEAT HOPPER SET - VGK - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - PATCHES QR RED - CIRCA 2001	\$235.00			
VGK 02	4 CAR WHEAT HOPPER SET - VGK - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - PATCHES QR RED - CIRCA 2001	\$235.00			
VGK 03	4 CAR WHEAT HOPPER SET - VGK - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - QR RED - CIRCA 2001	\$235.00			
VGK 04	4 CAR WHEAT HOPPER SET - VGK - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - QR RED - CIRCA 2001	\$235.00			
VGK 05	4 CAR WHEAT HOPPER SET - VAKG - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - PATCHES QR RED - CIRCA 2002	\$235.00			
VGK 06	4 CAR WHEAT HOPPER SET - VAKG - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - PATCHES QR RED - CIRCA 2002	\$235.00			
VGK 07	4 CAR WHEAT HOPPER SET - VAKG - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - QR RED - CIRCA 2002	\$235.00			
VGK 08	4 CAR WHEAT HOPPER SET - VAKG - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - QR RED - CIRCA 2002	\$235.00			
VGK 09	4 CAR WHEAT HOPPER SET - VGKM - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - PATCHES QR RED - CIRCA 2011	\$235.00			
VGK 10	4 CAR WHEAT HOPPER SET - VGKM - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - PATCHES QR RED - CIRCA 2001	\$235.00			
VGK 11	4 CAR WHEAT HOPPER SET - VGKM - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - PATHES QR RED - CIRCA 2001	\$235.00			
VGK 12	4 CAR WHEAT HOPPER SET - VGKM - WEATHERED STAINLESS STEEL - PATHES QR RED - CIRCA 2001	\$235.00			

POSTAGE: REGISTERED & INSURED ANYWHERE IN AUSTRALIA



DESCRIPTION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
1 X4 CAR SET	\$16.00		
2 X4 CAR SET	\$20.00		
3 X4 CAR SET	\$24.00		
4 X4 CAR SET	\$28.00		
TOTAL PRICE \$			
DEPOSITS PER 4 CAR SET:	\$100.00		
BALANCE PAYABLE \$			

NAME:

ADDRESS: P CODE:

H PHONE: MOBILE: EMAIL:

- I enclose my cheque / money order for \$..... Made payable to Southern Rail
- Direct Deposit: BSB 112 879 A/C 457 156 451 Please use your name as the Reference
- Please Charge my Credit Card   for \$.....

CARD NUMBER: _ _ _ _ _ EXPIRY: _ / _

NAME ON CARD:

SIGNED: DATE:

Automatic Payment of Balance

I.....(insert name) hereby give Southern Rail authority to automatically deduct the remaining balance of my above order from my nominated Credit Card (as noted above) shortly before my model has arrived in stock and ready to be despatched.

Signed: Date:

You may cancel this payment option at any time by contacting us with your order details

BUY DIRECT FROM SOUTHERN RAIL MODELS OR THIS PREMIUM RETAILER